OPTICAL BONDING
LucidBond™
Affix cover lens to display for
enhanced optical performance
and improved vandal resistance
ArmorBond™
Affix cover lens to tempered glass
for improved vandal resistance

Crystal Display Systems Ltd
Unit 6, M2M Park, Fort Bridgewood, Maidstone Road, Rochester, Kent ME1 3DQ
www.crystal-display.com T: +44(0)1634 791600  E: info@crystal-display.com
CDS Offer a wide range of high brightness sunlight readable panels that can be
used by themselves or integrated with cover glass or touch panels using CiVUE’s
proprietary optical bonding technology suitable for use under direct sunlight or
high ambient light conditions.
Size Part number Resolution
Brightness
(cd/m2)
LED half
time (hrs)
Operating
temp
Interface Features
5” CIV-050-005-01-1 800 x 480 1000 50K -20 ~ 70 TTL
5.7” CIV-057-004-02-1 640 x 480 1200 50K -20 ~ 70 TTL
5.7” CIV-057-019-01-1 640 x 480 2200 50K -20 ~ 70 LVDS
7” CIV-070-004-04-1 800 x 480 800 50K -20 ~ 70 TTL TMR
7” CIV-070-010-02-1 800 x 480 1000 70K -35 ~ 85 LVDS
7” CIV-070-010-03-1 800 x 480 1300 70K -35 ~ 85 LVDS
7” CIV-070-031-01-1 800 x 480 2200 50K -20 ~ 70 LVDS
10.1” CIV-101-016-02-1 1280 x 800 1000 70K -20 ~ 70 LVDS WV
10.4’ CIV-104-008-02-1 1024 x 768 1200 70K -30 ~ 70 LVDS WV
12.1” CIV-121-024-02-1 1280 x 800 1200 70K -30 ~ 80 LVDS
12.1” CIV-121-025-02-1 1280 x 800 1200 70K -30 ~ 85 LVDS WV
12.1” CIV-121-026-02-1 800 x 600 1200 70K -30 ~ 85 LVDS WV
12.1” CIV-121-029-02-1 1024 x 769 1000 70K -30 ~ 85 LVDS WV 2019/Q3 MP
12.8” CIV-128-001-02-1 1920 x 1080 1000 50K -30 ~ 85 LVDS WV NEW
13.3” CIV-133-004-02-1 1920 x 1080 1000 70K 0 ~ 70 LVDS WV
15” CIV-150-019-02-1 1024 x 768 1000 70K -30 ~ 80 LVDS WV 2019/Q3 MP
17” CIV-170-006-02-1 1280 x 1024 1200 70K -30 ~ 80 LVDS
17.3” CIV-173-001-02-1 1920 x 1080 1300 70K 0 ~ 70 LVDS
18.5” CIV-185-004-02-1 1920 x 1080 800 70K -20 ~ 70 LVDS WV
19” CIV-190-013-02-1 1280 x 1024 1000 70K -30 ~ 85 LVDS very low power
consumption
21.5” CIV-215-007-02-1 1920 x 1080 800 70K 0 ~ 50 LVDS WV
24” CIV-150-019-02-1 1920 x 1080 1000 70K -20 ~ 70 LVDS WV
27” CIV-150-019-02-1 1920 x 1080 800 70K 0 ~ 50 LVDS WV
27” CIV-150-019-02-1 1920 x 1080 600 70K 0 ~ 50 LVDS WV
LCDs Optimised for Optical Bonding